VENDOR
ASCD
CEC
CLINTON COUNTY RESA
KIASB
KIWANIS
MAASE
MAPT
MAS/FPS
MASA
MASB
MASSP
MEMSPA
MIEM
MNA
MPAAA
MSBO
NAEIR
NCTM

District Paid Association Dues
2015-2016

DESCRIPTION

Association for Supervision and Curriculum

Council for Exceptional Children

Michigan Infinite Campus Users Group

Kent Intermediate Assocation of School Boards

Kiwanis Club of the Caledonia Area

Michigan Association of Administrators of Special Education
Michigan Assocation of Pupil Transportation

Michigan Association of State and Federal Program Specialists
Michigan Association of School Administrators

Michigan Assocation of School Boards

Michigan Association of Secondary Principals

Michigan Elementary Middle School Principals Association
Michigan Institute for Educational Management

Michigan Negotiators Association

Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association
Michigan School Business Officials

National Association for the Exchange of Industrial Resources
National Council of Teachers of Mathematics

AMOUNT PAID

$97.00
$205.00
$75.00
$550.00
$125.00
$80.00
$325.00
$85.00
$1,008.46
$7,122.00
$1,340.00
$2,775.00
$365.00
$200.00
$115.00
$540.00
$59.00
$87.00



