## District Paid Association Dues 2015-2016

VENDOR	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT PAID
ASCD	Association for Supervision and Curriculum	\$97.00
CEC	Council for Exceptional Children	\$205.00
CLINTON COUNTY RESA	Michigan Infinite Campus Users Group	\$75.00
KIASB	Kent Intermediate Assocation of School Boards	\$550.00
KIWANIS	Kiwanis Club of the Caledonia Area	\$125.00
MAASE	Michigan Association of Administrators of Special Education	\$80.00
MAPT	Michigan Assocation of Pupil Transportation	\$325.00
MAS/FPS	Michigan Association of State and Federal Program Specialists	\$85.00
MASA	Michigan Association of School Administrators	\$1,008.46
MASB	Michigan Assocation of School Boards	\$7,122.00
MASSP	Michigan Association of Secondary Principals	\$1,340.00
MEMSPA	Michigan Elementary Middle School Principals Association	\$2,775.00
MIEM	Michigan Institute for Educational Management	\$365.00
MNA	Michigan Negotiators Association	\$200.00
MPAAA	Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association	\$115.00
MSBO	Michigan School Business Officials	\$540.00
NAEIR	National Association for the Exchange of Industrial Resources	\$59.00
NCTM	National Council of Teachers of Mathematics	\$87.00